Autofeed Screwdriver-ss '

Collated Screws

Phillips
Application Thread
Drywall to Metal Fine
Drywall toWood  Coarse
Drywall toWood  Coarse
Wood to Wood Coarse
Wood to Wood  Fine/Coarse
Wood to Wood  Fine/Coarse
Wood to Wood  Fine/Coarse
Wood to Wood  Fine/Coarse
Wood to Wood  Fine/Coarse

NOTE:

Coating

Phosphate
Phosphate
Phosphate

Ultra Coated
Ultra Coated
Ultra Coated
Ultra Coated

Zinc
Zinc

Interior / Exterior

Interior Use
Interior Use
Interior Use

Exterior Use
Exterior Use
Exterior Use
Exterior Use

Interior Use
Interior Use

#6x1-1/4"
#6x1-1/4”
#6x1-5/8"

#6x1-5/8"
#8x1-3/4”
#8x2"
#8x2-1/4"

#8x1-3/4"
#3x2"

Accessories

Qty.

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
800
600

1000
800

Part #

A-12407
A-13138
A-13144

772210-A
772211-A
772212-A
772213-A

772214-A
772215-A

Fine / Coarse threads are screws with two types of thread on the same screw; Threads near the screw tip are
coarse for quick and strong penetration and threads near the head (throat) are fine. This helps pull the piece

of wood together.
Bits (2«
Model Qty. Overall Length ~ Size Part #
6831 Phillips 5 4-5/8” (117 mm) #2 A-12697
6832 Phillips 1 5-1/4" (133 mm) # 784236-A
6831 Phillips 1 4-5/8”(117 mm) #2 784233-2
6834 Robertson 1 5-3/4” (145 mm) #2 784605-A
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Extension Handle — 1925013

Eliminates climbing a ladder for ceiling
work or constant bending and kneeling
when building decks or sub-floors.

only for models: 6830, 6832, 6834






